Sep. 29, 2004
SDO Communications Corp.
Filter Type Multimode Coupler
(Product Number: AMFT-05-080B-1F0-X)
Feature
9 Low Insertion Loss
9 Low Polarization Dependent Loss
9 Excellent Environmental Stability

Sep. 29, 2004
SDO Communications Corp.
Ordering Guide
A M F T  0 5  0 8 0
Pigtail Length
0=special
1=1 meter
2=2 meter
Fiber Type
1=50/125
2=62.5/125
Fiber Package
0=special
A=250µm bare fiber
B=900µm loose tube
C=2.4mm cable
D=3mm cable
AMFT=Standard
6F, No. 112, Shin Min St., Chung Ho City, Taipei Hsien, Ta
Phone: 02-8226-7855 Fax: 02-8226-7955
Website: www.sdocorp.com email: sales@sdocorp.c
Connector
0=None
F=fc/pc
S=sc/pc
A=fc/apc
B=sc/apc
T=st
iwan, R
om.tw
Customer
Cord
0=Standard
.O.C.